
3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Ladies Slalom  

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Adriaensen Kate BEL  Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25   1000.00 

2 Krueger Geena GER  Ope F 0.50/55/11.25 5.50/55/12.00   953.12 

3 Cuglievan Delfina PER  Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 
(Tie break: 

2.00/55/13.00) 

  843.75 

4 Lauretano 
Alexandra 

USA  Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 
(Tie break: 

0.50/55/13.00) 

  843.75 

5 Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 0.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   843.75 

6 Winter Amelia GBR  Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   812.50 

7 Miranda Tiare CHI  Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   656.25 

8 Atkinson Toni NZL  Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   640.62 

9 Negrao Juliana BRA  Ope F 5.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25   734.38 

10 Povolna Petra CZE  Ope F 3.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25   656.25 

11 Pajni Maria Luisa ITA  Ope F 2.00/55/13.00     625.00 

12 Tersigni Livia ITA  Ope F 5.50/55/14.25     546.88 

13 Andrews Jaimi AUS  Ope F 0.50/55/16.00     203.12 

14 Volk Franka Maria GER  Ope F 0.00/55/16.00     187.50 

15 De Lacy Silki NZL  Ope F 3.50/55/18.25     109.38 

16 Ihone Kazumi JPN  Ope F 2.50/55/18.25     78.12 

17 Donaldson Lana NZL  Ope F 4.50/49       

18 Donald Emily NZL  Ope F 1.50/49       

19 Tokita Yuri JPN  Ope F 1.00/49     

 
 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Men Slalom 

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75 
(Tie break: 

2.00/58/10.75) 

  1000.00 

2 Pickos Adam USA  Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/10.75 
(Tie break: 

0.50/58/11.25) 

  1000.00 

3 Sedlmajer Adam CZE  Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75   974.36 

4 Bartalsky Martin SVK  Ope M 4.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25   897.44 

5 Odvarko Daniel CZE  Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25   1025.64 

6 Napolitano 
Davide 

ITA  Ope M 0.50/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25   935.90 

7 Winter Frederick GBR  Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25   897.44 

8 Detrick Brian USA  Ope M 3.50/58/11.25 2.50/58/11.25   858.97 

9 Melnuk Kevin CAN  Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   807.69 

10 Gonzalez Diego CHI  Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25   820.51 

10 Niola Thomas FRA  Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25   820.51 

12 Schaffer Dylan USA  Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00   717.95 

13 Donaldson Karl NZL  Ope M 3.50/58/12.00     705.13 

13 Paradis Alex CAN  Ope M 3.50/58/12.00     705.13 

15 Lorenz Tyler USA  Ope M 3.00/58/12.00     692.31 

16 Chicharro Diego CHI  Ope M 2.50/58/12.00     679.49 

17 Ritter Emile CHI  Ope M 2.00/58/12.00     666.67 

18 Knight Daniel AUS  Ope M 5.00/58/13.00     589.74 

19 Hagama Shunjiro JPN  Ope M 4.00/58/13.00     564.10 

20 Riccobono 
Andrea 

ITA  Ope M 3.50/58/13.00     551.28 

21 Layus Jorge ARG  Ope M 2.50/58/13.00     525.64 

22 Correa Santiago COL  Ope M 0.50/58/13.00     474.36 

23 Monassi Artur BRA  Ope M 3.50/58/14.25     397.44 

24 Sakuma Hitoshi JPN  Ope M 3.00/58/18.25     76.92 

25 Ichikawa Ryo JPN  Ope M 1.50/58/18.25     38.46 

26 Koichiro Honma JPN  Ope M 1.00/58/18.25     25.64 

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Ladies Tricks  

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Lauretano Alexandra USA  Ope F 7770 6630   1000.00 

2 Adriaensen Kate BEL  Ope F 3370 6490   835.26 

3 Povolna Petra CZE  Ope F 5090 5230   673.10 

4 Pajni Maria Luisa ITA  Ope F 5400 4740   694.98 

5 Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 4780 4710   615.19 

6 Tersigni Livia ITA  Ope F 3570 3940   507.08 

7 Miranda Tiare CHI  Ope F 2920 3260   419.56 

8 De Lacy Silki NZL  Ope F 2820 2580   362.93 

9 Negrao Juliana BRA  Ope F 2530 850   325.61 

10 Cambray Iris FRA  Ope F 8540 0   1099.10 

11 Ihone Kazumi JPN  Ope F 2340     301.16 

12 Atkinson Toni NZL  Ope F 2290     294.72 

13 Andrews Jaimi AUS  Ope F 2250     289.58 

14 Krueger Geena GER  Ope F 2200     283.14 

14 Volk Franka Maria GER  Ope F 2200     283.14 

16 Donald Emily NZL  Ope F 2090     268.98 

17 Donaldson Lana NZL  Ope F 2070     266.41 

18 Tokita Yuri JPN  Ope F 940     120.98 

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Men Tricks  

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Pickos Adam USA  Ope M 6400 9790   1031.61 

2 Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 8580 8980   946.26 

3 Sedlmajer Adam CZE  Ope M 9490 8310   1000.00 

4 Schaffer Dylan USA  Ope M 7790 7940   836.67 

5 Odvarko Daniel CZE  Ope M 8570 7910   903.06 

6 Melnuk Kevin CAN  Ope M 6440 7220   760.80 

7 Bartalsky Martin SVK  Ope M 7240 6710   762.91 

8 Lorenz Tyler USA  Ope M 4630 5510   580.61 

9 Paradis Alex CAN  Ope M 3990 4250   447.84 

10 Gilbert Thomas NZL  Ope M 6860 3950   722.87 

11 Ritter Emile CHI  Ope M 3650     384.62 

12 Koichiro Honma JPN  Ope M 3530     371.97 

13 Hagama Shunjiro JPN  Ope M 2860     301.37 

14 Sakuma Hitoshi JPN  Ope M 2590     272.92 

15 Donaldson Karl NZL  Ope M 2560     269.76 

16 Ichikawa Ryo JPN  Ope M 2430     256.06 

17 Napolitano Davide ITA  Ope M 770     81.14 

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Ladies Jump  

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 48.9m 49.5m   1000.00 

2 Lauretano Alexandra USA  Ope F 47.4m 48.1m   956.92 

3 Adriaensen Kate BEL  Ope F 45.0m 45.6m   880.00 

4 Krueger Geena GER  Ope F 37.9m 41.1m   741.54 

5 Donald Emily NZL  Ope F 36.0m 37.9m   643.08 

6 Povolna Petra CZE  Ope F 35.8m 36.7m   606.15 

7 Miranda Tiare CHI  Ope F 34.1m 35.5m   569.23 

8 Cuglievan Delfina PER  Ope F 40.4m     720.00 

9 Pajni Maria Luisa ITA  Ope F 33.9m     520.00 

10 Atkinson Toni NZL  Ope F 32.6m     480.00 

11 De Lacy Silki NZL  Ope F 29.7m     390.77 

12 Tokita Yuri JPN  Ope F 24.4m     227.69 

13 Volk Franka Maria GER  Ope F 19.6m     80.00 

14 Ihone Kazumi JPN  Ope F 0.0m       

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Men Jump  

Homologation: Ranking List - 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Preliminary Final   Overall 

1 Paradis Alex CAN  Ope M 59.8m 63.1m   1000.00 

2 Melnuk Kevin CAN  Ope M 57.3m 60.9m   942.26 

3 Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 62.9m 60.6m   994.75 

4 Sedlmajer Adam CZE  Ope M 55.7m 60.0m   918.64 

5 Ritter Emile CHI  Ope M 58.4m 58.3m   876.64 

6 Bartalsky Martin SVK  Ope M 53.6m 58.0m   866.14 

7 Correa Santiago COL  Ope M 55.9m 55.7m   811.02 

8 Gilbert Thomas NZL  Ope M 52.9m 51.8m   732.28 

9 Lorenz Tyler USA  Ope M 51.8m     703.41 

10 Napolitano Davide ITA  Ope M 51.6m     698.16 

11 Hagama Shunjiro JPN  Ope M 48.4m     614.17 

12 Schaffer Dylan USA  Ope M 48.0m     603.67 

13 Donaldson Karl NZL  Ope M 41.7m     438.32 

14 Koichiro Honma JPN  Ope M 39.6m     383.20 

15 Sakuma Hitoshi JPN  Ope M 31.3m     165.35 

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Ladies Overall  

- 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Slalom Tricks Jump Overall 

1 Lauretano Alexandra USA  Ope F 843.75 1000.00 956.92 2800.67 

2 Adriaensen Kate BEL  Ope F 1000.00 835.26 880.00 2715.26 

3 Morgan Lauren USA  Ope F 843.75 615.19 1000.00 2458.94 

4 Krueger Geena GER  Ope F 953.12 283.14 741.54 1977.80 

5 Povolna Petra CZE  Ope F 656.25 673.10 606.15 1935.50 

6 Pajni Maria Luisa ITA  Ope F 625.00 694.98 520.00 1839.98 

7 Miranda Tiare CHI  Ope F 656.25 419.56 569.23 1645.04 

8 Atkinson Toni NZL  Ope F 640.62 294.72 480.00 1415.34 

9 Donald Emily NZL  Ope F   268.98 643.08 912.06 

10 De Lacy Silki NZL  Ope F 109.38 362.93 390.77 863.08 

11 Volk Franka Maria GER  Ope F 187.50 283.14 80.00 550.64 

12 Tokita Yuri JPN  Ope F   120.98 227.69 348.67 

 



3rd World University Water Ski Championship 
Santiago, Chile 

January 12th to 15th, 2012 
 

Ranking Open Men Overall  

- 12/01/2012 - 15/01/2012 

  Name Country   Categ. Slalom Tricks Jump Overall 

1 Miranda Felipe CHI  Ope M 1000.00 946.26 994.75 2941.01 

2 Sedlmajer Adam CZE  Ope M 974.36 1000.00 918.64 2893.00 

3 Bartalsky Martin SVK  Ope M 897.44 762.91 866.14 2526.49 

4 Melnuk Kevin CAN  Ope M 807.69 760.80 942.26 2510.75 

5 Schaffer Dylan USA  Ope M 717.95 836.67 603.67 2158.29 

6 Paradis Alex CAN  Ope M 705.13 447.84 1000.00 2152.97 

7 Lorenz Tyler USA  Ope M 692.31 580.61 703.41 1976.33 

8 Ritter Emile CHI  Ope M 666.67 384.62 876.64 1927.93 

9 Napolitano Davide ITA  Ope M 935.90 81.14 698.16 1715.20 

10 Hagama Shunjiro JPN  Ope M 564.10 301.37 614.17 1479.64 

11 Donaldson Karl NZL  Ope M 705.13 269.76 438.32 1413.21 

12 Koichiro Honma JPN  Ope M 25.64 371.97 383.20 780.81 

13 Sakuma Hitoshi JPN  Ope M 76.92 272.92 165.35 515.19 

 


